
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198701120000
12570

01/12/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GOTHARD,
ANDREW
ALLEN

109 535 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
444, PAGE 69

198701150000
17930

01/15/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES EUBANKS,
GARY M. &
CHERYL

110 265 Other:REAL
BOOK 13,
PAGE 911

198701200000
25300

01/20/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS, GARY
T.

110 944 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
441, PAGE 564

198701210000
26870

01/21/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ENMAR CORP 111 233 Other:REAL
BOOK 90,
PAGE 707

198701280000
32570

01/28/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

112 206

198701280000
33900

01/28/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

112 205

198701280000
34600

01/28/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

112 204

198701290000
34980

01/29/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CSG CONST
CO INC

112 458 Other:REAL
BOOK 87,
PAGE 273

198701300000
36380

01/30/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HARVEY,
EDGAR L. &
ALLYSO

112 575 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 15,
PAGE 253

198701300000
37030

01/30/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HOUSE,
STEPHEN W.
& HELEN

112 576 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
390, PAGE 905

198702020000
38730

02/02/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRUNO,
PATRICK A.

112 690 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
429, PAGE 318

198702160000
54940

02/16/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ENMAR CORP 115 148 Other:REAL
BOOK 80,
PAGE 334

198702040000
41000

02/04/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

113 282 Other:VOLUME
103, PAGE 427

198702040000
41360

02/04/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

113 278 Other:VOLUME
105, PAGE 396

198702190000
57890

02/19/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MUNYER,
SAMUEL &
JOAN LEE

115 967 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
434, PAGE 488

198702190000
58030

02/19/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

115 969

198702190000
59240

02/19/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

115 969 Other:BOOK
66, PAGE 380

198702190000
59500

02/19/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

115 971 Other:BOOK
44, PAGE 814
BOOK 51,
PAGE 111



198702200000
59960

02/20/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD,
JOHN W. &
MART

116 115 Other:REAL
BOOK 333,
PAGE 715

198702200000
60760

02/20/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
CARLA J. AKA
SCHOO

116 121

198703020000
68800

03/02/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CROOM,
PATRICK B. &
NORA

117 251 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 72,
PAGE 587

198703020000
68810

03/02/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ROSEN,
STEPHEN J. &
BONNI

117 253 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
W7, PAGE
2439

198703020000
69820

03/02/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
MERLE F. &
MARLE

117 258 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 39,
PAGE 576

198703020000
70320

03/02/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
PERCY &
LINDA J.

117 254 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
362, PAGE 279

198703190000
90390

03/19/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CSG CONST
CO INC

120 402 Other:REAL
BOOK 103,
PAGE  968

198703090000
78540

03/09/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J.R. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

118 703 Other:REAL
BOOK 59,
PAGE 219

198703260000
99670

03/26/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

121 535 Other:VOLUME
73, PAGE 35
BOOK 114,
PAGE 171

198703260000
99980

03/26/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

121 535

198703260001
00340

03/26/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

121 585

198703260001
00470

03/26/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
STEVEN R.

121 485 Other:REAL
BOOK 378,
PAGE 812


