Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701120000 12570	01/12/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOTHARD, ANDREW ALLEN	109	535				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 444, PAGE 69
198701150000 17930	01/15/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EUBANKS, GARY M. & CHERYL	110	265				Other:REAL BOOK 13, PAGE 911
198701200000 25300	01/20/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, GARY T.	110	944				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 441, PAGE 564
198701210000 26870	01/21/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ENMAR CORP	111	233				Other:REAL BOOK 90, PAGE 707
198701280000 32570	01/28/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	112	206				
198701280000 33900	01/28/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	112	205				
198701280000 34600	01/28/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	112	204				
198701290000 34980	01/29/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CSG CONST CO INC	112	458				Other:REAL BOOK 87, PAGE 273
198701300000 36380	01/30/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARVEY, EDGAR L. & ALLYSO	112	575				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 15 PAGE 253
198701300000 37030	01/30/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOUSE, STEPHEN W. & HELEN	112	576				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 390, PAGE 905
198702020000 38730	02/02/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUNO, PATRICK A.	112	690				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 429, PAGE 318
198702160000 54940	02/16/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ENMAR CORP	115	148				Other:REAL BOOK 80, PAGE 334
198702040000 41000	02/04/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	113	282				Other:VOLUME 103, PAGE 427
198702040000 41360	02/04/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	113	278				Other:VOLUME 105, PAGE 396
198702190000 57890	02/19/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MUNYER, SAMUEL & JOAN LEE	115	967				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 434, PAGE 488
198702190000 58030	02/19/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	115	969				
198702190000 59240	02/19/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	115	969				Other:BOOK 66, PAGE 380
198702190000 59500	02/19/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	115	971				Other:BOOK 44, PAGE 814 BOOK 51, PAGE 111

198702200000 59960	02/20/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD, JOHN W. & MART	116	115		Other:REAL BOOK 333, PAGE 715
198702200000 60760	02/20/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, CARLA J. AKA SCHOO	116	121		
198703020000 68800	03/02/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CROOM, PATRICK B. & NORA	117	251		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 72, PAGE 587
198703020000 68810	03/02/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSEN, STEPHEN J. & BONNI	117	253		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK W7, PAGE 2439
198703020000 69820	03/02/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER, MERLE F. & MARLE	117	258		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 39, PAGE 576
198703020000 70320	03/02/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, PERCY & LINDA J.	117	254		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 362, PAGE 279
198703190000 90390	03/19/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CSG CONST CO INC	120	402		Other:REAL BOOK 103, PAGE 968
198703090000 78540	03/09/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J.R. SCOTT CONST CO INC	118	703		Other:REAL BOOK 59, PAGE 219
198703260000 99670	03/26/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	121	535		Other:VOLUME 73, PAGE 35 BOOK 114, PAGE 171
198703260000 99980	03/26/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	121	535		
198703260001 00340	03/26/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	121	585		
198703260001 00470	03/26/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, STEVEN R.	121	485		Other:REAL BOOK 378, PAGE 812